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Women / 7
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sydney SAG 149.250 36.000 36.700 38.000 38.550
727 Madeleine Baldock 12.200 12.100
753 Brooke Oakley 12.000 12.650
744 Kylah Graham 11.800 12.150 12.95012.600
752 Kaylyn Nicol 12.450 12.650
731 Aleesha Burrows 12.750
740 Carlie Ede 12.950

2 Blackert BLA 148.650 35.450 36.800 37.400 39.000
353 Tahlie Park 12.000 12.950
344 Jorgie Hills 11.750 12.350 13.05012.500
358 Edan Shorten 11.700 12.350 12.550
340 Ebony Demir 12.100 12.350
350 Emma Mcgrath 13.000

3 Delta Brisbane DGB 146.750 35.850 36.600 36.550 37.750
391 Zoe Harden 12.100 12.000 12.700
399 Isabelle Musgrave 11.900 12.400 12.50012.350
390 Haylee Gyles 11.850
400 Thea Penny 12.200 11.950
834 Charlize Rettie 12.55012.250

4 MYC MYC 145.550 35.050 36.200 36.700 37.600
675 Abigail Griffiths 11.750 11.850 12.45011.500
682 Rachel Sullivan 11.750
673 Taya Gott 11.550 12.450
674 Ebony Gough 12.200 12.750
686 Ruby Whiteman 12.150 12.550
680 Elise Unmack 12.600

5 Lawnton LAW 144.350 34.850 35.350 36.450 37.700
590 Jade Corney 11.900 11.400 12.70012.500
592 Aymie Hartland 11.500 12.000 12.10011.650
591 Sophia Crisante 11.450
593 Felicity Hayward 11.950 12.90012.300

6 Gold Coast GCG 143.250 34.950 35.200 36.050 37.050
478 Saavanah Bourke 11.700
493 Kate Parsons 11.650 11.600 12.500
484 Bella Henderson 11.600 11.900
488 Baylee Kovarik 12.100 12.30012.200
494 Naomi Parsons 11.500 12.25011.950

7 MLC MLC 142.650 34.650 35.600 35.050 37.350
657 Thalia Rogerson 11.600 12.200 12.200
656 Mikaela Price 11.600 12.45011.500
651 Isobel Neill 11.450 11.950
634 Melitta Allen 11.900
649 Madeleine Mitra 11.500 12.70011.600
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8 Delta Gold Coast DGC 140.700 34.850 33.750 35.300 36.800
430 Jaid Whitney 11.700 9.650 12.30012.200
412 Isabel Carrasco 11.600 12.100 12.15011.800
421 Sophia Kirke 11.550 12.000 12.35011.300

9 Jets Diamond JDC 140.650 34.350 34.600 35.800 35.900
538 Tiarna Green 11.600 12.000 11.75012.800
536 Romy Gardam 11.400 11.450 12.60012.000
545 Taylah Salib 11.350 11.150 11.550
541 Amber Kleinsman 11.000

10 Hornsby HOR 140.250 35.200 34.800 33.850 36.400
513 Charlotte Moffat 11.950 11.800 12.40011.700
508 Hannah Johnston 11.700 12.150
515 Naomi Sheather 11.550 11.500 10.800
516 Caitlin Skeggs 11.500 11.85011.350

11 Kingborough KIN 137.750 34.150 35.400 32.300 35.900
561 Lilli Boucher 11.600 11.350 10.650
570 Eleanor Higginbotham 11.350 12.500 12.250
573 Sophia Maskell 11.200 11.850
560 Melodie Armstrong 11.550 11.200
564 Annie Collidge 11.80010.450

12 Icon ICO 137.700 34.550 32.850 33.800 36.500
530 Leah Williams 11.550
526 Maravel Petalio Conte 11.500 10.400 12.15011.150
525 Amy Percival 11.500 11.050
524 Jacqueline Pan 12.050 12.20011.600
528 Georgie Shipton 10.400 12.150

13 Manly MAN 136.850 33.400 35.600 33.800 34.050
611 Lucy Redfearn 11.450 12.400 11.25012.100
617 Emily Stewart 11.100 11.200 11.55010.200
596 Imogen Barnes 10.850 12.000 11.25011.500

14 Pymble PLC 136.200 34.800 31.950 33.100 36.350
720 Abbey Hill 11.700 10.500 12.10011.550
723 Matilda Rose Pennington 11.700 9.800 12.0009.550
722 Brooke Laurie 11.400 11.650 12.25012.000

15 Wollongong WOL 135.950 33.750 31.600 34.350 36.250
804 Chloe Wilson 11.350 10.400 12.200
805 Anastassia Zafiriau 11.250 10.750 11.600
798 Caitlin Nastovski 11.150
803 Brittney Wilson 10.450 12.000
796 Biddy (Payton) Leitch 12.05011.550
806 Alexia Zafiriou 11.200
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16 Balance BAL 135.100 33.650 32.550 34.050 34.850
322 Kaitlyn Kew 11.600 11.500 11.50011.800
321 Jocelyn Kew 11.300 10.600 12.50012.250
325 Gudren Schering 10.750 10.450 10.85010.000

17 Canberra CAN 134.400 34.900 32.150 31.600 35.750
816 Jennifer Torkington 11.900 10.150 12.35011.000
817 Claudia Collins 11.600 10.200 11.80010.050
818 Tahlia Gee 11.400 11.800 11.60010.550

18 Castle Hill CH 133.450 34.550 29.750 31.900 37.250
363 Alyssa Brann 11.700 9.300
364 Kiara Costello 11.450 10.200 12.45010.450
368 Charlize Schoeman 11.400 12.35011.200
370 Cartia Zoccoli 10.250 12.45010.250

19 Eureka EGC 130.300 33.850 31.400 30.550 34.500
454 Melina Ciavarella 11.700 10.150 11.9509.200
455 Amelia Everard 11.350 10.650 11.70010.400
457 Rebekah Lynch 10.800 10.600 10.85010.950

20 Geelong GEE 127.750 33.800 30.400 29.700 33.850
465 Grace Crichton 11.600 10.400 11.3008.950
461 Mia Batchelor 11.400 9.300 11.1009.900
475 Kate Synoradzki 10.800 10.700 11.45010.850

21 AAS AAS 125.950 33.000 28.450 29.800 34.700
302 Jaz Bratanavicius 11.100 8.300 11.40010.200
301 Layla Bilston 11.000 10.100 11.4509.750
303 Chiara Ciach 10.900 10.050 11.8509.850

22 Jets Shepparton JSH 119.600 33.050 24.450 29.450 32.650
557 Chelsea Webb 11.350 7.600 11.45010.350
550 Kate Grills 10.900 9.300 10.50010.300
551 Eve Keane 10.800 7.550 10.7008.800

23 Maroochy MAR 46.200 11.400 10.300 11.750 12.750
630 Jemma Molo 11.400 10.300 12.75011.750

24 Darwin DAR 43.600 11.100 12.000 9.400 11.100
376 Amelia Pollon 11.100 12.000 11.1009.400
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